Top Teams for Equations in the Junior (9-10) Division.
Student ID

Team Total  Team Name
79 Base 7
Base 7
Base 7
Base 7
Base 7
78 The Men, The Miss, The Legends
The Men, The Miss, The Legends
The Men, The Miss, The Legends
The Men, The Miss, The Legends
The Men, The Miss, The Legends
73 to the power of Moose
to the power of Moose
to the power of Moose
to the power of Moose

to the power of Moose
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School District Name
mohawk
mohawk
mohawk
mohawk
mohawk
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
hermitage
hermitage
hermitage
hermitage

hermitage

677
680
679
676
678
485
491
487
496
652
111
112
114
115
116

Individual Score

11
17
16
18
17
18
17
17
16
10
13
14
17
12
17
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