Top Teams for Equations in the Junior (9-10) Division.

	. 0 . 0 . 0		.0. (5 = 5)	
Team Total	Team Name	School District Name	Student ID	Individual Score
79	Base 7	mohawk	677	11
	Base 7	mohawk	680	17
	Base 7	mohawk	679	16
	Base 7	mohawk	676	18
	Base 7	mohawk	678	17
78	The Men, The Miss, The Legends	Franklin	485	18
	The Men, The Miss, The Legends	Franklin	491	17
	The Men, The Miss, The Legends	Franklin	487	17
	The Men, The Miss, The Legends	Franklin	496	16
	The Men, The Miss, The Legends	Franklin	652	10
3	to the power of Moose	hermitage	111	13
	to the power of Moose	hermitage	112	14
	to the power of Moose	hermitage	114	17
	to the power of Moose	hermitage	115	12
	to the power of Moose	hermitage	116	17

Thursday, February 04, 2016 Page 1 of 1